WL   WL
2
Fork
lock
lever
Roller
lever
Ordering Information
■   BASIC TYPE SIDE ROTARY SWITCHES
Actuator Part number
Complete Head with Lever Head Built-in switch Leverless
switch lever
Short (38 mm radius) WLCA2-TS WL-1H1100 WL-1A100 WL-1H W-10FB3 WLRCA2-TS
Medium (50 mm radius) WLCA2-7TS WL-1H1200 WL-1A200
Long (63 mm radius) WLCA2-8TS WL-1H1300 WL-1A300
Adjustable roller lever WLCA12-TS WL-1H2100 WL-2A100
Adjustable rod lever (140 mm) WLCL-TS WL-4H4100 WL-4A100 WL-4H WLRCL-TS
Left roller on front, WLCA32-41TS WL-5H5100 WL-5A100 WL-5H WLRCA32-TS
right roller on back
Left roller on back, WLCA32-42TS WL-5H5102 WL-5A102
right roller on front
Both rollers on front WLCA32-43TS WL-5H5104 WL-5A104
■   Rugged diecast housing
■  High mechanical strength
■  Oiltight, waterproof, dustproof
     construction
■  Overtravel and high-precision types
     available
■   Choose switches with neon lamp or
     LED status indicator
Wide Selection of Two-Circuit
Double-Break Limit Switches
Robust General-Purpose Limit Switch     WL
Total travel 45 degrees, with one-way operation option, 1/2-14NPT conduit (-TS type)
WL   WL
3
Adj. rod
lever
Adj. roller
lever
■   OVERTRAVEL TYPE SIDE ROTARY SWITCHES
Actuator Part number
Complete Head with Lever Head Built-in switch Leverless
switch lever
Roller Short (38 mm radius), WLH2-TS WL-2H1100 WL-1A100 WL-2H W-10FB3 WLRH2-TS
lever standard sensitivity
Short, high sensitivity WLG2-TS W-10FB3-8 WLRG2-TS
Standard sensitivity WLH12-TS WL-2H2100 WL-2A100 W-10FB3 WLRH2-TS
High sensitivity WLG12-TS W-10FB3-8 WLRG2-TS
140 mm, std. sensitivity WLHL-TS WL-2H4100 WL-4A100 W-10FB3 WLRH2-TS
140 mm, high sensitivity WLGL-TS W-10FB3-8 WLRG2-TS
380 mm, std. sensitivity WLHAL4-TS WL-2H3100 WL-3A100 W-10FB3 WLRH2-TS
Spring rod lever WLHAL5-TS WL-2H3200 WL-3A200
Total travel 80 degrees, without one-way operation option, 1/2-14NPT conduit (-TS type)
■   OVERTRAVEL TYPE SIDE ROTARY SWITCHES
Actuator Part number
Complete Head with Lever Head Built-in switch Leverless
switch lever
Roller Short (38 mm radius) WLCA2-2NTS WL-6H1100 WL-1A100 WL-6H W-10FB3 WLRCA2-
lever 2NTS
Adj. roller lever WLCA12- WL-6H2100 WL-2A100 WLRCA12-
2NTS 2NTS
Adj. rod lever, 140 mm WLCL-2NTS WL-6H3100 WL-3A100 WLRCAL4-
2NTS
Total travel 90 degrees, with one-way operation option (-2N type), 1/2-14NPT conduit (-TS type)
Roller
lever
■    HIGH PRECISION TYPE SIDE ROTARY SWITCHES
Actuator Part number
Complete Head with Lever Head Built-in switch Leverless
switch lever
Short (38 mm radius) WLGCA2-TS WL-1H1100-1 WL-1A100 N/A W-10FB3-4 WLRGCA2-TS
Medium (50 mm radius) WLGCA2-7TS WL-1H1200-1 WL-1A200
Long (63 mm radius) WLGCA2-8TS WL-1H1300-1 WL-1A300
Adjustable roller lever WLGCA12-TS WL-1H2100-1 WL-2A100
Adjustable rod lever (140 mm) WLGCL-TS WL-4H4100-1 WL-4A100 WLRGCL-TS